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Title Name Office # Mobile#
Email Fax#

Section Chief April Dombrowski 608-852-9456
608-266-3696

BoatingAdministrator
and RSW Supervisor

RoyZellmer 608-212-5385

roy.zellmer@wi.gov 608-266-3696
Assistant Boating Penny Kanable 608-228-9352

penny.kanable@wisconsin.gov 608-266-3696
ATV SNO
Administrator

Gary Eddy 608-245-2315 608-219-2566

Gary.Eddy@wi.gov 608-246-7904
ATV, SNO, HE
Assistant

VACANT

608-246-7904
ATV, SNO Assistant Julie Fitzgerald 608-266-2142

julie.fitzgerald@wi.gov 608-266-3696
Hunt Ed Administrator Jon King 608-575-2294

jon.king@wi.gov 608-266-3696
HE Admin Assistant Brenda Von Rueden 608-267-7509 608-228-4549

brenda.vonruden@wi.gov 608-266-3696
HE Assistant Ashley VanEgtern 608-267-7509

Ashley.vanegtern@wi.gov 608-266-3696

RSW VACANT 715-623-4190 715-216-1910
Ext: 3109 715-623-6773

RSW Mark Little 715-635-4112 715-492-1047
mark.little@wi.gov

RSW Program
Assistant

Katelyn Juza 715-635-4262

katelyn.juza@wi.gov
RSW JeremyCords 920-366-1917

jeremy.cords@wi.gov 920-662-5159
RSW Program Assistant Kim Cooley 920-360-2361

kim.cooley@wi.gov
RSW HeatherGottschalk 920-787-3053 920-948-4818

heather.gottschalk@wi.gov
RSW Catherina Nooyen 608-275-3253 608-225-2310

catherina.nooyen@wi.gov 608-275-3338
RSW Program
Assistant

John Karcher 608-444-8665

john.karcher@wi.gov
RSW VACANT

RSW Kyle Drake 262-574-2163 414-303-2167
kyle.drake@wi.gov

RSW Program
Assistant

VACANT 262-574-2115

RSW Jason Roberts 262-574-2157 262-903-9399
jason.roberts@wi.gov 262-884-2306

RSW VACANT

RSW Program
Assistant

Linda Xiong 715-839-3758

LindaV.Xiong@Wisconsin.gov 
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Hunting and Shooting
Sports Coordinator

Keith Warnke 608-576-5243

Keith.Warnke@wi.gov 608-266-3696
Asst Hunting and 
Shooting Sports 
Coordinator

John Motoviloff 
608-266-8597

John.motoviloff@Wisconsin.gov 608-266-3696
SafetyProgram
Warehouse

VACANT 608-246-7982

mailto:Keith.Warnke@wi.gov
mailto:Michael.Watt@Wisconsin.gov
mailto:samuel.wettach@wisconsin.gov


Mailing Address

PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921
124 2nd Street Room32

Baraboo, WI 53913
PO BOX 7921

2421 Darwin Rd

Madison, WI 53704
2421 Darwin Rd

Madison, WI 53707-7921
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921
1500 North Johns St

Dodgeville, WI 53533
PO Box 7921
Madison, WI 53707-7921
PO BOX 7921

223 East Steinfest Rd
Antigo, WI 54409
810 W Maple St
Spooner, WI 54801
810 W Maple St

Spooner, WI 54801
2984 Shawano Ave
Green Bay WI 54313
2984 Shawano Ave

Green Bay WI 54313
427 E. Tower Dr Suite 100
Wautoma WI 54982-6927
3911 Fish Hatchery Rd
Fitchburg, WI 53711
3912 Fish Hatchery Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711
1500 North Johns St
Dodgeville, WI 53533
141 NW Barstow St RM: 180
Waukesha WI 53188
141 NW Barstow St RM: 180

Waukesha WI 53188
141 NW Barstow St RM: 180
Waukesha WI 53188
1300 W Clairemont Avenue
Eau Claire WI 54701
1300 W Clairemont Avenue

Eau Claire WI 54701
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Center

Gef 2

Darwin Rd

Darwin Rd
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